AGENDA (Revised 1/21/25 @ 9:13 PM) Removed HR1002 from Agenda House Management

Thursday, January 23, 2025 9:00 AM Room 138, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Rep. DeAnn Vaught, Chair Rep. Steven Walker, Vice-Chair Rep. Fred Allen Rep. Sonia Eubanks Barker Rep. Jay Richardson Rep. Brian S. Evans Rep. Joey L. Carr

REGULAR AGENDA

Number	Sponsor	Subtitle
<u>HR1004</u>	J. Mayberry	TO RECOGNIZE LORIE TUDOR FOR HER 41-YEAR CAREER WITH THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND POSITIVE IMPACT ON THE STATE OF ARKANSAS.
<u>HR1006</u>	Ray	TO RECOGNIZE FEBRUARY 7-14, 2025, AS NATIONAL MARRIAGE WEEK.
<u>HR1008</u>	Duffield	TO RECOGNIZE "MONSTER" MICHAEL TODD FOR HIS OUTSTANDING ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN PROFESSIONAL ARMWRESTLING AND FOR HONORABLY REPRESENTING THE STATE OF ARKANSAS.
<u>HB1003</u>	House Management	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES - STAFF APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2025-2026 FISCAL YEAR.
<u>HR1009</u>	Beaty Jr.	TO RECOGNIZE AND CELEBRATE ARKANSAS FORESTRY DAY AT THE STATE CAPITOL ON JANUARY 21, 2025.

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions designating areas as 'Members and Staff Only'.